
MENU



Rakı,
Müdavim’de

İçilir



MEZELER/APPETIZERS
Lakerda  / Sorth Fish

Levrek Marin 
Marinated Sea Bass with
Mustard Sauce

Ahtapot Salatası
Octopus Salad

İsli Çiroz
Smoked Haddock

Hamsi Marin
Marinated Anchovies

Havuç Tarator
Carrot Tarator with Curry Sauce

İzmir Güzeli
Fresh Apple Based on Yogurt and Garlic

Semizotu
Purslane Salad with Yogurt and Garlic 

Fava
Based on Broad Beans Served with
Caramelized Onion

Mütebbel
Smoked Aborigine with Tahini Finished
with Pistachio and Pomegranate

Parpali
Sweet Pumpkin with Fresh Oregano
Finished with Chili Flakes

Köpeoğlu
Eggplant with Yogurt and Tomato Sauce

Zahterli Humus
Mixture of Wild and Fresh Oregano

Haydari
Smoked Aubergine Yogurt Garlic and
Sundried Mint

Girit Ezme
Mixture of Three Types of Cheese

Deniz Börülcesi
Seaweed Salad with Olive Oil and Garlic Sauce

Köz Patlıcan Salatası
Smoked Aubergine Salad

Caciki
Yogurt, Garlic, Cucumber Combination with Mint

240 TL

260 TL

290 TL

190 TL

170 TL

115 TL

130 TL

115 TL

130 TL

155 TL

130 TL

115 TL

130 TL

115 TL

145 TL

145 TL

115 TL

115 TL

Aşk Acısı
Courgette with Chili Flakes, Yogurt and
Garlic Finished with Walnut

Pancar
Beetroot Salad with Balsamic, Lemon,
Olive Oil and Garlic Sauce

Erik Caciki
Yogurt, Garlic, Plum Combination with Mint

Atom 
Smoked Aubergine with Garlic, Yogurt
Finished Chili Flakes and Walnut

Peynir / White Cheese

Kavun / Melon

Çekişte Zeytin / Local Olive

Kuru Domates Salatası
Sun Dried Tomatoes Salad with Garlic,
Regional Herbs, Olive Oil 

Tabbule
Bulgur, Finely Chopped Tomatoes,
Cucumber, Parsley, Mint, Onion and Garlic 
 
Lahana Sarma / Stuffed Cabbage

Pazı Sarma / Stuffed Swiss Chard

Vişneli Yaprak Sarma
Stuffed Vine Leaf Cooked with Cherry

Kabak Çiçeği Dolması
Stuffed Squash Blossoms

İstiridye Mantarı Kavurma
Oyster Mushroom with Pepper,
Spring Onion, Garlic and Local Herbs

Ananaslı Enginar Kalbi Izgara
Grilled Artichoke with Pineapple Finished
with Lemon, Garlic and Olive Oil Sauce

Enginar Salatası
Artichoke Salad with Dry Cherry Tomato

Ot Kavurma
Fried Mixed Local Vegetables

Otlu Peynirli Mücver
Veggie Meatballs with Cheese

Kabak Mücver
Fried Zucchini Patties

130 TL

115 TL

145 TL

145 TL

80 TL

80 TL

115 TL

130 TL

130 TL

215 TL

215 TL

190 TL

215 TL

215 TL

240 TL

230 TL

170 TL

145 TL

145 TL



ANA YEMEKLER/HOT DISHES

Anne Patates
Home Made Potato Fries

Saganaki 
Fried Goat Cheese

Deniz Mahsullü Börek
Mixed Sea Food Pastry Roll

Paçanga
Pastrami with Cheese

Sigara Böreği
Cheese Roll

İstiridye Mantarı
Oyster Mushrooms with Butter
Garlic and Spice

Ahtapot Izgara
Grilled Octopus

Acılı Ahtapot Yahni
Spicy Octopus Stew with Mushroom

Kalamar Tava
Fried Calamari

Izgara Baby Kalamar
Grilled Squid

Soya Soslu Baby Kalamar
Baby Squid with Soy Sauce

Karamelize Soğanlı Baby Kalamar
Baby Squid with Caramelized Onions Finished
with Crispy Potatoes

Kalamar Şiş
Shish Calamari with Halloumi Cheese

Tereyağlı Karides
Shrimps Cooked with Garlic, Butter Sauce

Izgara Karides
Grilled Shelled Shrimps 

Şarap Soslu Midye
Mussel Mulmarine

145 TL

180 TL

240 TL

170 TL

145 TL

215 TL

530 TL

530 TL

455 TL

455 TL

455 TL

455 TL

480 TL

455 TL

480 TL

455 TL

Tekir
Striped Red Mullet

Kraça
Sardine Fish

Hamsi 
Anchovies

Levrek
Grilled Sea Bass

Çipura
Grilled Sea ​​Bream 

Yaprak Ciğer
Calf Liver

Izgara Köfte
Homemade Grilled Meatballs

Çökertme Kebabı
Local Delicacy with Crispy Sliced Potato Finished 
with Tomato, Garlic and Yogurt Sauce

Bonfile Lokum
Grilled Fillet Steak

Kuzu Şiş
Grilled Lamb Shish

455 TL

240 TL

240 TL

430 TL

430 TL

335 TL

310 TL

455 TL

700 TL

430 TL



SATALAR/SALAD

TATLILAR/DESSERTS

Mevsim Salata /Salad in Season
155 TL

Yeşil Salata /Green Salad
155 TL

Çoban Salata / Shepherd’s Salad
Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Green Peppers,

Red Onion and Parsley
155 TL

İstanbul Salatası / Istanbul Salad
Tomatoes & Red Onions

155 TL

Roka Salatası
Mesclun, Tomato, Cheese and Onion

180 TL

Ege Salatası
Aegean Salad, Mesclun, Tomato, Cheese, Olive and Onion

180 TL

Gavurdağı Salatası
Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Walnut

215 TL

Tahinli Cheesecake
With Tahini, Sesame Seed Finished with Mulberry Dreasel

180 TL

Kaymaklı Yeşil Ceviz Tatlısı
Walnut Dessert With Fine Cream

180 TL

Kabak Tatlısı / Sweet Pumpkin  
With Tahini and Walnut

180 TL

Meyve Tabağı / Mixed Fruit Plate
180 TL



Tuborg Gold 50 CL	                                170 TL
Tuborg Amber 50 CL	                                170 TL
Tuborg Unfiltered 50 CL	                                170 TL
Carlsberg 33 CL	                                               170 TL
Sol 33 CL	                                               215 TL
Blanc 33 CL	                                                215TL
Weinstephen 33 CL	                                215 TL
Desperados 33 CL	                                250 TL

Coca Cola (Original, Zero)
Fanta
Fuse Tea
(Lemon, Peach, Mango)

Mineral Water
Tonic
Energy Drink
Ayran
Water 75 cl
Şalgam

Buzbağ 
(White, Red, Rose,Blush) 

Terra Narince 75 cl
Leona Narince Char. White 75 cl
Ciello White  75 cl
Allure Sav. Blanc White 75 cl
Vintage Char. White  75 cl
Vintage Sau. Blanc White  75 cl

Terra Kalecik Karası 75 cl
Ciello Merlot 75 cl
Buzbağ Reserve 75 cl
Versus Cabernet Franc 75cl
Vintage Öküzgözü 75 cl

Leona Blush 75 cl
Terra Rose
Cielo Pinot Grigio Blush 75 cl
Allure Kalecik Karası Rose
Vintage Rose 75 cl

215TL

70 TL
70 TL 
70 TL 
70 TL

45 TL
70 TL

120 TL
50 TL
55 TL
50 TL

740 TL
720 TL
790 TL
990 TL

1280 TL
1280 TL

740 TL
790 TL 
990 TL
1540TL
1360 TL

720 TL
740 TL
790 TL
990 TL

1290 TL

İÇECEKLER/BEVERAGES

BİRALAR/BEERS

KADEH ŞARAPLAR
GLASS of  WINES

ALKOLSÜZ İÇECEKLER
SOFT DRINKS

BEYAZ ŞARAPLAR
WHITE WINES

KIRMIZI  ŞARAPLAR
RED WINES

ROZE & BLUSH ŞARAPLAR
ROSE & BLUSH WINES



Rakı Tek
Rakı Duble

Yeni Rakı 1937 20 CL
Yeni Rakı 1937 35 CL 
Yeni Rakı 1937 50 CL
Yeni Rakı 1937 70 CL
Yeni Rakı 1937 100 CL

Yeni Seri 20 CL
Yeni Seri 35 CL
Yeni Seri 50 CL
Yeni Seri 70 CL
Yeni Seri 100 CL

Ustaların Karışımı 35 CL
Ustaların Karışımı 50 CL
Ustaların Karışımı 70 CL

ÂLÂ 20 CL
ÂLÂ 35 CL
ÂLÂ 70 CL

Tekirdağ Rakısı 35 CL
Tekirdağ Rakısı 70 CL

Tekirdağ Altın Seri 20 CL
Tekirdağ Altın Seri 35 CL
Tekirdağ Altın Seri 50 CL
Tekirdağ Altın Seri 70 CL
Tekirdağ Altın Seri 100 CL

Tekirdağ Rezerv 35 CL
Tekirdağ Rezerv 70 CL
Tekirdağ Rezerv 100 CL

Tekirdağ Trakya 35 CL
Tekirdağ Trakya 70 CL

Tekirdağ NO 10 35 CL
Tekirdağ NO 10 70 CL

Altınbaş 24 Ayar 70 CL

Kulüp  Delüks 35 CL
Kulüp  Delüks 70 CL

Uzun Demleme 20 CL
Uzun Demleme 35 CL
Uzun Demleme 50 CL
Uzun Demleme 70 CL
Uzun Demleme 100 CL

Giz 50 CL

PUS 50 CL

Prototip Rakı 70 CL

Yeşil Efe 35 CL
Yeşil Efe 70 CL

Efe Gold 20 CL
Efe Gold 35 CL
Efe Gold 50 CL
Efe Gold 70 CL
Efe Gold 100 CL

Beylerbeyi Göbek 20 CL
Beylerbeyi Göbek 35 CL
Beylerbeyi Göbek 50 CL
Beylerbeyi Göbek 70 CL
Beylerbeyi Göbek 100 CL

Beylerbeyi Öyleli İncirden 70 CL

Beylerbeyi Tera Gold 20 CL
Beylerbeyi Tera Gold 35 CL
Beylerbeyi Tera Gold 50 CL
Beylerbeyi Tera Gold 70 CL
Beylerbeyi Tera Gold 100 CL

160 TL
215 TL

580 TL
750 TL

1020 TL
1320 TL
1850 TL

620 TL
850 TL

1120 TL
1490 TL
1940 TL

860 TL
1180 TL
1570 TL

660 TL
900 TL

1650 TL

780 TL
1420 TL

660 TL
850 TL

1140 TL
1530 TL
1990 TL

930 TL
1730 TL
2200TL

820 TL
1450 TL

1140 TL
1920 TL

1690 TL

940 TL
1690 TL

650 TL
930 TL

1240 TL
1660 TL
2280 TL

2900 TL

2390 TL

2090 TL

840 TL
1490 TL

680 TL
960 TL

1290 TL
1820 TL
2290 TL

700 TL
990 TL

1340 TL
1890 TL
2360 TL

1940 TL

680 TL
960 TL

1290 TL
1820 TL
2290 TL

RAKI

KRAFT RAKI  /  CRAFT RAKI




